

Invoice No.: 00091/24-25

AMOUNT **INR 94898**

BILLING TO

Apcotex Industried Ltd
NKM linternational House 178 Backbay Reclamation
BM Chinai Marg
Mumbai - 400020
Maharashtra
9821903099
27AAACA3427G1Z1
concierge@cocojungle.co

SHIPPING TO

Abhiraj Choksey
Flat no 17 Sorrento
CHS FLAT NO 9 Malabar Hill
Mumbai - 400006
Maharashtra
9821903099

ISSUE DATE

29th December, 2024

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Coir basket Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: M	INR 357.14	1	INR 357.14
HSN 5305	CGST @ 6%		INR 21.42
	SGST @ 6%		INR 21.42
Russelia Size: M	INR 1417.00	6	INR 8502.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Soil + fertiliser Size: S	INR 5500.00	1	INR 5500.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Borneo Fern Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: M	INR 6500.00	1	INR 6500.00

HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Selloum	INR 6000.00	4	INR 24000.00
Texture: Nursery Plastic			
Size: XL			
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Pilea	INR 833.00	12	INR 9996.00
Texture: Nursery Plastic			
Size: M			
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Coccoloba	INR 15000.00	2	INR 30000.00
Texture: Nursery Plastic			
Size: L			
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Microcarpia	INR 500.00	20	INR 10000.00
Size: S			
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	Sub Total		INR 94855.14
	Total Tax		INR 42.85
	Total		INR 94898